1 2 3
6
54
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP. PA-870/PA-878
Part name Material
Sensor chip
Stainless steel diaphragm
Housing

● Voltage or current output mode
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
PA-870  -  203  P  -  B  R2
Series name
Rated pressure range
PA-870：（Voltage output）
PA-878：（Current output）
203：0 ~    2 MPa
353：0 ~ 3.5 MPa
503：0 ~    5 MPa
Pressure unit
P：Pa pressure unit
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
Drip-proof cover
B：Non-provided
H：Provided
Pressure reference Gauge
 0 ~ 2 0 ~ 3.5 0 ~ 5　　　MPa
Rated pressure range
Output
Voltage output
Current output
Non-provided
Provided
Non-provided
Provided
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
 PA-870-203P-B-R2 PA-870-353P-B-R2 PA-870-503P-B-R2
 PA-870-203P-H-R2 PA-870-353P-H-R2 PA-870-503P-H-R2
 PA-878-203P-B-R2 PA-878-353P-B-R2 PA-878-503P-B-R2
 PA-878-203P-H-R2 PA-878-353P-H-R2 PA-878-503P-H-R2
Drip-proof cover
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
※ Hastelloy® is a resistered trade name of Haynes International Inc.
Drip-proof cover
※１：The transducer measures gauge pressure using an absolute pressure sensing element.
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
Item
Pressure reference
Rated pressure range
Maximum pressure
Operating temp. range
Compensated temp. range
Storage temp.
Operating humidity
Pressure medium
Insulation resistance
Dielectric strength
Pressure port
Net weight
Drip-proof structure
Model number
　　　　　　      PA-870                                                              PA-878
 203P 353P 503P 203P 353P 503P
Gauge　※ 1
 2 3.5 5 2 3.5 5
 4 7 10 4 7 10
Corrosive gases/liquids compatible with SUS 316 and Hastelloy® C-22
Approx. 190
Without drip-proof cover : IP54, With drip-proof cover : IP65
100 (500 V DC)